
中級A フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :曇り / 12.3℃

Track :ドライ

1 5 えたつ 丸田小屋☆ｶｰｷ☆S15 GF-S15 2'11.696 7 / 8 127.767
2 20 大窪 綾 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'13.015 6 / 9 1.319 1.319 126.500
3 23 はゆるんるん@F.S.Racing M&MHONDA☆EG9 EG9 2'15.018 3 / 6 3.322 2.003 124.623
4 21 大窪 真裕 86 ZN6 2'15.913 7 / 9 4.217 0.895 123.803
5 32 古賀 千裕 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 cz4a 2'16.131 4 / 9 4.435 0.218 123.604
6 11 武内 俊樹 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'17.108 7 / 9 5.412 0.977 122.724
7 12 outsider あきR33 outsider あきR33 ECR33 2'17.534 6 / 9 5.838 0.426 122.344
8 37 橋本 優佑 常時ﾂｲﾝ化白7@AIR E-FD3S 2'17.937 3 / 8 6.241 0.403 121.986
9 6 KO.GTR ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ RB26DETT 2'18.270 5 / 9 6.574 0.333 121.692
10 34 akihiro@CL1 D-upMagic CL1 GH-CL1 2'18.901 5 / 9 7.205 0.631 121.140
11 2 なべにゃん ｲｷﾘｵﾚﾝｼﾞ号@AIR ZN6 2'19.794 4 / 8 8.098 0.893 120.366
12 28 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'20.174 5 / 9 8.478 0.380 120.039
13 4 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR&MT58@AIR BNR32 2'20.226 6 / 8 8.530 0.052 119.995
14 27 いのうえゆうき 白ｽｲｽﾎﾟ zc32s 2'20.420 6 / 9 8.724 0.194 119.829
15 13 ｽﾛGPE@ ｽﾛきゅんWRX CBA-VAB 2'20.691 5 / 8 8.995 0.271 119.598
16 8 田中 哲夫 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂS15改@丸田小屋 S15 2'20.865 7 / 8 9.169 0.174 119.451
17 1 Tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'21.164 5 / 9 9.468 0.299 119.198
18 36 TAKE 法定速度を守る赤い奴 FK8 2'21.464 8 / 9 9.768 0.300 118.945
19 10 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'22.088 2 / 7 10.392 0.624 118.422
20 25 月夜 ZN6ﾉｰﾏﾙ ZN6 2'22.432 7 / 9 10.736 0.344 118.136
21 216 てんちょー ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 2'22.516 6 / 8 10.820 0.084 118.067
22 33 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'25.872 6 / 8 14.176 3.356 115.350
23 19 ともき@FD3s RX-7 FD3s FD3S 2'26.284 2 / 8 14.588 0.412 115.026
24 35 KAZU BRZ BRZ ZC6 2'26.782 4 / 9 15.086 0.498 114.635
25 31 F.s.Racing.Hiro M&M.HONDA☆AP1 AP1 2'26.973 3 / 8 15.277 0.191 114.486
26 14 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'26.975 4 / 8 15.279 0.002 114.485
27 16 がんちゃん ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲｽﾎﾟ @丸田小屋 ZC32S 2'27.625 5 / 8 15.929 0.650 113.981
28 3 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'27.789 2 / 6 16.093 0.164 113.854
29 29 outsiderの白狼 ﾚｸｻｽ f ﾚｸｻｽ  f 2'28.666 4 / 8 16.970 0.877 113.183
30 9 高橋 文雄 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂPS13改@丸田小屋 PS13 2'29.054 4 / 8 17.358 0.388 112.888
31 26 通勤快足GTR 通勤快足GTR JW5 2'29.599 5 / 7 17.903 0.545 112.477
32 15 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ DBA-CKV36 2'33.166 5 / 9 21.470 3.567 109.857
33 22 ぱすたさん 青色吐息S660 DBA-JW5 2'34.867 5 / 8 23.171 1.701 108.651
34 30 Masa@F.S.Racing M&MHONDA☆EF9 EF9 2'34.875 3 / 3 23.179 0.008 108.645
35 24 ねおちゆう ﾊﾁﾛｸ AE86 2'34.891 3 / 8 23.195 0.016 108.634
36 7 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'35.331 7 / 8 23.635 0.440 108.326
37 18 みずきち 青い車 EG6 2'35.704 2 / 6 24.008 0.373 108.067

17 冬咲く桜 冬咲く桜FD3S FD3S 出走せず

Entry :38    Start :37
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Ave.
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級B ① フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 58 山森 篤 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'34.652 3 / 8 108.802
2 55 江頭跳馬 86 zn6 2'37.197 3 / 8 2.545 2.545 107.040
3 48 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'37.341 4 / 7 2.689 0.144 106.942
4 45 斉藤健志朗 Civic TYPE R DBA-FK8 2'38.177 6 / 7 3.525 0.836 106.377
5 62 やました M235i 1J30 2'39.373 4 / 7 4.721 1.196 105.579
6 67 鉄人ﾊﾏちゃん 鉄人96号ﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'40.338 5 / 7 5.686 0.965 104.943
7 61 やすもと S2000 AP1 2'41.748 4 / 7 7.096 1.410 104.028
8 46 ちｰすけ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰわん 86 ZN6 2'41.821 4 / 7 7.169 0.073 103.982
9 77 MATUO SIL MTKSﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'42.837 5 / 7 8.185 1.016 103.333
10 50 S.B.Tの人 S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'43.508 5 / 7 8.856 0.671 102.909
11 47 ﾋﾛｼ798 RX-8 SE3P 2'43.563 6 / 7 8.911 0.055 102.874
12 71 さのまこと ﾏｰｸⅡ jzx100 2'44.136 3 / 7 9.484 0.573 102.515
13 73 みやｺﾞﾘ MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'44.398 6 / 7 9.746 0.262 102.352
14 53 きゃべつふぁ~む ﾄﾗｸﾀｰ GDB 2'45.092 4 / 6 10.440 0.694 101.921
15 41 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS 981 2'46.107 3 / 7 11.455 1.015 101.299
16 43 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 2'47.614 4 / 7 12.962 1.507 100.388
17 74 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ2年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ号 RPS13 2'48.353 7 / 7 13.701 0.739 99.947
18 70 けい けい86 2'50.273 4 / 7 15.621 1.920 98.820
19 57 平野 隆宣 ﾁｺｺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'51.943 5 / 7 17.291 1.670 97.860
20 75 豊岡 聡 RX-7 FD3S 2'52.112 5 / 7 17.460 0.169 97.764
21 56 むらたく ﾊﾜｲｱﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ苺 s15 2'52.362 6 / 7 17.710 0.250 97.622
22 64 大久保 謙 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'53.994 6 / 7 19.342 1.632 96.707
23 66 じぇい RX-8 SE3P 2'54.222 2 / 5 19.570 0.228 96.580
24 59 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'54.226 4 / 7 19.574 0.004 96.578
25 68 智 ｾﾘｶ GA61 2'55.312 4 / 5 20.660 1.086 95.980
26 52 ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ ﾁｬｵﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ【ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ】 NA-8C 2'55.660 7 / 7 21.008 0.348 95.790
27 51 きｰち ちゃんがらMR-S zzw30 2'56.489 4 / 7 21.837 0.829 95.340
28 42 masa 昭和の1Gｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★青ｿｱﾗ GZ20 2'58.073 4 / 6 23.421 1.584 94.492
29 63 見習い整備士3年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ22号 S15 2'58.294 5 / 6 23.642 0.221 94.374
30 72 ｱﾝﾄﾞﾛﾒﾀﾞ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ BP5C 2'59.032 3 / 7 24.380 0.738 93.985
31 76 赤星慶州 S660 JW5 3'06.050 4 / 5 31.398 7.018 90.440
32 65 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GC10 3'09.883 5 / 6 35.231 3.833 88.615

44 辰野孝志 重設工業 GT-R R-35 出走せず
49 月隈3丁目 CLIO2 BF4 出走せず
54 悪魔のｸﾗｳﾝ 悪魔のｸﾗｳﾝ GRS204 出走せず
60 ゆっきｰ(´･ω･`) 86/BRZ友の会☆ゆっきｰ号 ZC6 出走せず
69 芝崎陽一郎 FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸType-R FD2 出走せず

Entry :37    Start :32
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 
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中級B ② フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 102 孝丸 35GTR 2'43.223 5 / 7 103.088
2 83 phantom ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ(NA) JZA80 2'46.708 4 / 7 3.485 3.485 100.933
3 104 ｱﾗｷﾝ TKC?黒いの2号 GF-S15 2'50.462 5 / 7 7.239 3.754 98.711
4 85 ﾗｽｸ K.N.M.Z.-ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'53.063 7 / 7 9.840 2.601 97.227
5 92 ｺﾞﾘ柱ｺﾞﾘの呼吸一の型ﾊﾞﾅﾅ MSHのUDﾄﾗｯｸｽ玉名CCのｺﾞﾘｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'54.233 5 / 6 11.010 1.170 96.574
6 98 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'54.338 4 / 7 11.115 0.105 96.516
7 109 R.Ohno M&M HONDA☆FN2 FN2 2'54.537 4 / 6 11.314 0.199 96.406
8 93 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSH gyu-power RXｰ7 FD3s 2'54.545 4 / 6 11.322 0.008 96.402
9 107 muc3224 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ?3 BMW-?3 2'55.541 4 / 6 12.318 0.996 95.855
10 108 けんけん@vtec s2000 ap2 2'56.271 4 / 6 13.048 0.730 95.458
11 112 K.Daiki RISKY SPORT! NA6CE NA6CE 2'57.071 5 / 6 13.848 0.800 95.026
12 96 古賀 正芳 丸田小屋 赤86Racing ZN6 2'57.524 4 / 6 14.301 0.453 94.784
13 106 のり@S660RA S660 JW5 2'58.925 5 / 6 15.702 1.401 94.042
14 115 乗りP 乗りP BRZ ZC6 2'59.089 6 / 6 15.866 0.164 93.956
15 89 ふぉれすと MSHﾎﾟﾝｺﾂｵｰﾅｰｴﾎﾞⅧ CT9A 3'00.527 6 / 6 17.304 1.438 93.207
16 103 JUNKER@上司さんLOVE ｾｶﾝﾄﾞは青ｱﾙﾄ5MT@今日D勢 ZN6 3'00.695 4 / 6 17.472 0.168 93.120
17 101 ｲﾏﾑｰ 破壊神ｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 3'01.044 4 / 6 17.821 0.349 92.941
18 99 ぽっけの弟子 458ｲﾀﾘｱ 458 3'01.204 6 / 6 17.981 0.160 92.859
19 118 F.S.Racing Fu-chanCL7 F.S.R CL7 CL7 3'02.039 4 / 6 18.816 0.835 92.433
20 91 ﾀｷﾋﾞｱ!! ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 3'02.428 4 / 6 19.205 0.389 92.236
21 84 ike6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 3'03.665 3 / 5 20.442 1.237 91.615
22 95 高本 湧斗 MSHのﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅥ CP9A 3'03.749 3 / 4 20.526 0.084 91.573
23 86 ばんちょ~ 86 ZN6 3'04.509 4 / 5 21.286 0.760 91.196
24 110 Razz R4MOTORSPORT SUZUKI Zc33s 3'04.967 4 / 6 21.744 0.458 90.970
25 119 田村朋之 重設工業 BRZ zc6 3'05.424 3 / 4 22.201 0.457 90.746
26 88 hira ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 3'07.184 5 / 6 23.961 1.760 89.892
27 117 すどｰり MSH素通りﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞX-2 cz4a 3'07.518 3 / 6 24.295 0.334 89.732
28 116 夏姫 しあるじ ZF2 3'08.837 3 / 6 25.614 1.319 89.105
29 114 相変わらずのﾃﾞｽﾘｰﾄ ﾃﾞｽｸﾗｳﾝ2号 GRS184 3'09.451 4 / 6 26.228 0.614 88.817
30 90 岡山から帰って来た社畜 MSHｲﾝﾁｷBRZ ZC6 3'09.958 5 / 6 26.735 0.507 88.580
31 87 ﾊﾐﾄﾝﾄﾝ s2000 ap1 3'11.673 4 / 6 28.450 1.715 87.787
32 105 hiro ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB-E 3'13.429 3 / 6 30.206 1.756 86.990
33 82 てぃんく MTKSｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 3'17.474 5 / 6 34.251 4.045 85.208
34 100 nismoくん ｽﾊﾞﾙ BRZ ZC6 3'20.739 4 / 5 37.516 3.265 83.822
35 94 ひとよしのﾓﾝｽﾀｰ MSHのﾏｼﾞ卍人吉 CT9A 3'29.570 2 / 6 46.347 8.831 80.290
36 111 ゆ はちろく ZN6 3'37.322 3 / 5 54.099 7.752 77.426
37 97 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 3'40.303 2 / 3 57.080 2.981 76.378
38 81 ﾀﾏｿﾞﾈｽ MTKSおっそいｼﾋﾞｯｸR EP3 4'12.478 2 / 3 1'29.255 32.175 66.645

113 Chihiro M&M-HONDA☆EK4 EK4 出走せず

Entry :39    Start :38

GapBest Time
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級A フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :曇り / 16.0℃

Track :セミウェット

1 21 大窪 真裕 86 ZN6 2'24.584 4 / 7 116.378
2 11 武内 俊樹 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'29.920 3 / 6 5.336 5.336 112.236
3 20 大窪 綾 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'30.407 2 / 3 5.823 0.487 111.872
4 32 古賀 千裕 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 cz4a 2'31.338 3 / 4 6.754 0.931 111.184
5 216 てんちょー ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 2'31.729 3 / 7 7.145 0.391 110.898
6 23 はゆるんるん@F.S.Racing M&MHONDA☆EG9 EG9 2'32.010 6 / 6 7.426 0.281 110.693
7 1 Tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'32.877 3 / 7 8.293 0.867 110.065
8 10 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'33.035 4 / 7 8.451 0.158 109.951
9 28 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'33.313 4 / 7 8.729 0.278 109.752
10 25 月夜 ZN6ﾉｰﾏﾙ ZN6 2'33.653 6 / 7 9.069 0.340 109.509
11 2 なべにゃん ｲｷﾘｵﾚﾝｼﾞ号@AIR ZN6 2'36.021 3 / 7 11.437 2.368 107.847
12 4 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR&MT58@AIR BNR32 2'36.079 5 / 6 11.495 0.058 107.807
13 33 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'37.115 3 / 6 12.531 1.036 107.096
14 27 いのうえゆうき 白ｽｲｽﾎﾟ zc32s 2'37.703 7 / 7 13.119 0.588 106.697
15 16 がんちゃん ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲｽﾎﾟ @丸田小屋 ZC32S 2'39.239 4 / 7 14.655 1.536 105.668
16 5 えたつ 丸田小屋☆ｶｰｷ☆S15 GF-S15 2'39.698 3 / 6 15.114 0.459 105.364
17 3 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'40.703 2 / 5 16.119 1.005 104.705
18 7 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'41.400 5 / 6 16.816 0.697 104.253
19 12 outsider あきR33 outsider あきR33 ECR33 2'41.707 5 / 5 17.123 0.307 104.055
20 37 橋本 優佑 常時ﾂｲﾝ化白7@AIR E-FD3S 2'41.991 5 / 6 17.407 0.284 103.872
21 9 高橋 文雄 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂPS13改@丸田小屋 PS13 2'42.947 5 / 6 18.363 0.956 103.263
22 22 ぱすたさん 青色吐息S660 DBA-JW5 2'46.539 5 / 6 21.955 3.592 101.036
23 19 ともき@FD3s RX-7 FD3s FD3S 2'46.732 5 / 6 22.148 0.193 100.919
24 30 Masa@F.S.Racing M&MHONDA☆EF9 EF9 2'50.405 3 / 6 25.821 3.673 98.744
25 18 みずきち 青い車 EG6 2'50.530 5 / 6 25.946 0.125 98.671
26 31 F.s.Racing.Hiro M&M.HONDA☆AP1 AP1 2'51.342 3 / 6 26.758 0.812 98.204
27 24 ねおちゆう ﾊﾁﾛｸ AE86 3'16.839 4 / 4 52.255 25.497 85.483

6 KO.GTR ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ RB26DETT 出走せず
8 田中 哲夫 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂS15改@丸田小屋 S15 出走せず
13 ｽﾛGPE@ ｽﾛきゅんWRX CBA-VAB 出走せず
14 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 出走せず
15 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ DBA-CKV36 出走せず
17 冬咲く桜 冬咲く桜FD3S FD3S 出走せず
26 通勤快足GTR 通勤快足GTR JW5 出走せず
29 outsiderの白狼 ﾚｸｻｽ f ﾚｸｻｽ  f 出走せず
34 akihiro@CL1 D-upMagic CL1 GH-CL1 出走せず
35 KAZU BRZ BRZ ZC6 出走せず
36 TAKE 法定速度を守る赤い奴 FK8 出走せず

Entry :38    Start :27
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



中級A フリー走行 2019 / 11 / 24

総合(1+2)結果

1 5 えたつ 丸田小屋☆ｶｰｷ☆S15 GF-S15 2'11.696 7 / 14 127.767
2 20 大窪 綾 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'13.015 6 / 12 1.319 1.319 126.500
3 23 はゆるんるん@F.S.Racing M&MHONDA☆EG9 EG9 2'15.018 3 / 12 3.322 2.003 124.623
4 21 大窪 真裕 86 ZN6 2'15.913 7 / 16 4.217 0.895 123.803
5 32 古賀 千裕 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 cz4a 2'16.131 4 / 13 4.435 0.218 123.604
6 11 武内 俊樹 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'17.108 7 / 15 5.412 0.977 122.724
7 12 outsider あきR33 outsider あきR33 ECR33 2'17.534 6 / 14 5.838 0.426 122.344
8 37 橋本 優佑 常時ﾂｲﾝ化白7@AIR E-FD3S 2'17.937 3 / 14 6.241 0.403 121.986
9 6 KO.GTR ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ RB26DETT 2'18.270 5 / 9 6.574 0.333 121.692
10 34 akihiro@CL1 D-upMagic CL1 GH-CL1 2'18.901 5 / 9 7.205 0.631 121.140
11 2 なべにゃん ｲｷﾘｵﾚﾝｼﾞ号@AIR ZN6 2'19.794 4 / 15 8.098 0.893 120.366
12 28 うろたんし86 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ86 DBA-ZN6 2'20.174 5 / 16 8.478 0.380 120.039
13 4 ﾁｬﾗﾘｰﾏﾝわたる MSHﾌﾘｰﾀﾞﾑGTR&MT58@AIR BNR32 2'20.226 6 / 14 8.530 0.052 119.995
14 27 いのうえゆうき 白ｽｲｽﾎﾟ zc32s 2'20.420 6 / 16 8.724 0.194 119.829
15 13 ｽﾛGPE@ ｽﾛきゅんWRX CBA-VAB 2'20.691 5 / 8 8.995 0.271 119.598
16 8 田中 哲夫 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂS15改@丸田小屋 S15 2'20.865 7 / 8 9.169 0.174 119.451
17 1 Tomokun ZN6@7 ZN6 2'21.164 5 / 16 9.468 0.299 119.198
18 36 TAKE 法定速度を守る赤い奴 FK8 2'21.464 8 / 9 9.768 0.300 118.945
19 10 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'22.088 2 / 14 10.392 0.624 118.422
20 25 月夜 ZN6ﾉｰﾏﾙ ZN6 2'22.432 7 / 16 10.736 0.344 118.136
21 216 てんちょー ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ1号 2'22.516 6 / 15 10.820 0.084 118.067
22 33 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 2'25.872 6 / 14 14.176 3.356 115.350
23 19 ともき@FD3s RX-7 FD3s FD3S 2'26.284 2 / 14 14.588 0.412 115.026
24 35 KAZU BRZ BRZ ZC6 2'26.782 4 / 9 15.086 0.498 114.635
25 31 F.s.Racing.Hiro M&M.HONDA☆AP1 AP1 2'26.973 3 / 14 15.277 0.191 114.486
26 14 べｰやん ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀ☆WRX CBA-VAB 2'26.975 4 / 8 15.279 0.002 114.485
27 16 がんちゃん ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲｽﾎﾟ @丸田小屋 ZC32S 2'27.625 5 / 15 15.929 0.650 113.981
28 3 しょｰたまん 丸田小屋 黒ﾋﾞｱ@AIR s15 2'27.789 2 / 11 16.093 0.164 113.854
29 29 outsiderの白狼 ﾚｸｻｽ f ﾚｸｻｽ  f 2'28.666 4 / 8 16.970 0.877 113.183
30 9 高橋 文雄 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂPS13改@丸田小屋 PS13 2'29.054 4 / 14 17.358 0.388 112.888
31 26 通勤快足GTR 通勤快足GTR JW5 2'29.599 5 / 7 17.903 0.545 112.477
32 15 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｹｲｽｹ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ DBA-CKV36 2'33.166 5 / 9 21.470 3.567 109.857
33 22 ぱすたさん 青色吐息S660 DBA-JW5 2'34.867 5 / 14 23.171 1.701 108.651
34 30 Masa@F.S.Racing M&MHONDA☆EF9 EF9 2'34.875 3 / 9 23.179 0.008 108.645
35 24 ねおちゆう ﾊﾁﾛｸ AE86 2'34.891 3 / 12 23.195 0.016 108.634
36 7 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'35.331 7 / 14 23.635 0.440 108.326
37 18 みずきち 青い車 EG6 2'35.704 2 / 12 24.008 0.373 108.067

17 冬咲く桜 冬咲く桜FD3S FD3S
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中級B ① フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ / 16.4℃

Track :セミウェット

1 58 山森 篤 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'25.903 8 / 8 115.326
2 73 みやｺﾞﾘ MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'29.604 8 / 8 3.701 3.701 112.473
3 61 やすもと S2000 AP1 2'30.710 8 / 8 4.807 1.106 111.648
4 48 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'30.945 7 / 8 5.042 0.235 111.474
5 47 ﾋﾛｼ798 RX-8 SE3P 2'32.069 8 / 8 6.166 1.124 110.650
6 67 鉄人ﾊﾏちゃん 鉄人96号ﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'32.114 7 / 8 6.211 0.045 110.617
7 71 さのまこと ﾏｰｸⅡ jzx100 2'33.710 8 / 8 7.807 1.596 109.468
8 70 けい けい86 2'33.980 7 / 7 8.077 0.270 109.277
9 45 斉藤健志朗 Civic TYPE R DBA-FK8 2'35.250 7 / 7 9.347 1.270 108.383
10 50 S.B.Tの人 S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'35.777 8 / 8 9.874 0.527 108.016
11 55 江頭跳馬 86 zn6 2'36.129 2 / 8 10.226 0.352 107.772
12 62 やました M235i 1J30 2'36.644 6 / 7 10.741 0.515 107.418
13 77 MATUO SIL MTKSﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'37.467 8 / 8 11.564 0.823 106.857
14 74 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ2年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ号 RPS13 2'38.543 4 / 5 12.640 1.076 106.131
15 75 豊岡 聡 RX-7 FD3S 2'39.921 5 / 7 14.018 1.378 105.217
16 64 大久保 謙 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'41.479 4 / 7 15.576 1.558 104.202
17 46 ちｰすけ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰわん 86 ZN6 2'41.848 3 / 7 15.945 0.369 103.964
18 52 ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ ﾁｬｵﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ【ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ】 NA-8C 2'43.770 6 / 7 17.867 1.922 102.744
19 59 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'44.104 4 / 7 18.201 0.334 102.535
20 51 きｰち ちゃんがらMR-S zzw30 2'44.917 5 / 7 19.014 0.813 102.030
21 57 平野 隆宣 ﾁｺｺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'46.413 5 / 7 20.510 1.496 101.112
22 68 智 ｾﾘｶ GA61 2'46.634 2 / 7 20.731 0.221 100.978
23 76 赤星慶州 S660 JW5 3'10.135 5 / 6 44.232 23.501 88.497
24 63 見習い整備士3年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ22号 S15 3'15.133 2 / 3 49.230 4.998 86.230

56 むらたく ﾊﾜｲｱﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ苺 s15 計測出来ず
41 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS 981 出走せず
42 masa 昭和の1Gｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★青ｿｱﾗ GZ20 出走せず
43 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 出走せず
44 辰野孝志 重設工業 GT-R R-35 出走せず
49 月隈3丁目 CLIO2 BF4 出走せず
53 きゃべつふぁ~む ﾄﾗｸﾀｰ GDB 出走せず
54 悪魔のｸﾗｳﾝ 悪魔のｸﾗｳﾝ GRS204 出走せず
60 ゆっきｰ(´･ω･`) 86/BRZ友の会☆ゆっきｰ号 ZC6 出走せず
65 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GC10 出走せず
66 じぇい RX-8 SE3P 出走せず
69 芝崎陽一郎 FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸType-R FD2 出走せず
72 ｱﾝﾄﾞﾛﾒﾀﾞ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ BP5C 出走せず
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中級B ① フリー走行 2019 / 11 / 24

総合(1+2)結果

1 58 山森 篤 安本自動車ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'25.903 16 / 16 115.326
2 73 みやｺﾞﾘ MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'29.604 15 / 15 3.701 3.701 112.473
3 61 やすもと S2000 AP1 2'30.710 15 / 15 4.807 1.106 111.648
4 48 特製ｿｰｽ ﾋﾞﾋﾞﾘﾐｯﾄWRX CBA-VAB 2'30.945 14 / 15 5.042 0.235 111.474
5 47 ﾋﾛｼ798 RX-8 SE3P 2'32.069 15 / 15 6.166 1.124 110.650
6 67 鉄人ﾊﾏちゃん 鉄人96号ﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'32.114 14 / 15 6.211 0.045 110.617
7 71 さのまこと ﾏｰｸⅡ jzx100 2'33.710 15 / 15 7.807 1.596 109.468
8 70 けい けい86 2'33.980 14 / 14 8.077 0.270 109.277
9 45 斉藤健志朗 Civic TYPE R DBA-FK8 2'35.250 14 / 14 9.347 1.270 108.383
10 50 S.B.Tの人 S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'35.777 15 / 15 9.874 0.527 108.016
11 55 江頭跳馬 86 zn6 2'36.129 10 / 16 10.226 0.352 107.772
12 62 やました M235i 1J30 2'36.644 13 / 14 10.741 0.515 107.418
13 77 MATUO SIL MTKSﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'37.467 15 / 15 11.564 0.823 106.857
14 74 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ2年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ号 RPS13 2'38.543 11 / 12 12.640 1.076 106.131
15 75 豊岡 聡 RX-7 FD3S 2'39.921 12 / 14 14.018 1.378 105.217
16 64 大久保 謙 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'41.479 11 / 14 15.576 1.558 104.202
17 46 ちｰすけ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰわん 86 ZN6 2'41.821 4 / 14 15.918 0.342 103.982
18 52 ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ ﾁｬｵﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ【ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ】 NA-8C 2'43.770 13 / 14 17.867 1.949 102.744
19 59 ﾆｬﾝｺ先生 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ ABA-FN2 2'44.104 11 / 14 18.201 0.334 102.535
20 51 きｰち ちゃんがらMR-S zzw30 2'44.917 12 / 14 19.014 0.813 102.030
21 53 きゃべつふぁ~む ﾄﾗｸﾀｰ GDB 2'45.092 4 / 6 19.189 0.175 101.921
22 41 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS 981 2'46.107 3 / 7 20.204 1.015 101.299
23 57 平野 隆宣 ﾁｺｺ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'46.413 12 / 14 20.510 0.306 101.112
24 68 智 ｾﾘｶ GA61 2'46.634 7 / 12 20.731 0.221 100.978
25 43 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 2'47.614 4 / 7 21.711 0.980 100.388
26 56 むらたく ﾊﾜｲｱﾝﾌﾞﾙｰ苺 s15 2'52.362 6 / 7 26.459 4.748 97.622
27 66 じぇい RX-8 SE3P 2'54.222 2 / 5 28.319 1.860 96.580
28 42 masa 昭和の1Gｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★青ｿｱﾗ GZ20 2'58.073 4 / 6 32.170 3.851 94.492
29 63 見習い整備士3年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ22号 S15 2'58.294 5 / 9 32.391 0.221 94.374
30 72 ｱﾝﾄﾞﾛﾒﾀﾞ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ BP5C 2'59.032 3 / 7 33.129 0.738 93.985
31 76 赤星慶州 S660 JW5 3'06.050 4 / 11 40.147 7.018 90.440
32 65 まさる ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GC10 3'09.883 5 / 6 43.980 3.833 88.615

44 辰野孝志 重設工業 GT-R R-35 出走せず
49 月隈3丁目 CLIO2 BF4 出走せず
54 悪魔のｸﾗｳﾝ 悪魔のｸﾗｳﾝ GRS204 出走せず
60 ゆっきｰ(´･ω･`) 86/BRZ友の会☆ゆっきｰ号 ZC6 出走せず
69 芝崎陽一郎 FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸType-R FD2 出走せず
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中級B ② フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ / 16.4℃

Track :セミウェット

1 119 田村朋之 重設工業 BRZ zc6 2'21.551 8 / 8 118.872
2 87 ﾊﾐﾄﾝﾄﾝ s2000 ap1 2'21.756 8 / 8 0.205 0.205 118.700
3 93 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSH gyu-power RXｰ7 FD3s 2'21.846 8 / 8 0.295 0.090 118.624
4 97 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'23.397 7 / 8 1.846 1.551 117.341
5 85 ﾗｽｸ K.N.M.Z.-ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'23.676 6 / 8 2.125 0.279 117.114
6 89 ふぉれすと MSHﾎﾟﾝｺﾂｵｰﾅｰｴﾎﾞⅧ CT9A 2'27.331 6 / 8 5.780 3.655 114.208
7 117 すどｰり MSH素通りﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞX-2 cz4a 2'27.378 6 / 7 5.827 0.047 114.172
8 118 F.S.Racing Fu-chanCL7 F.S.R CL7 CL7 2'27.715 6 / 8 6.164 0.337 113.911
9 83 phantom ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ(NA) JZA80 2'27.983 4 / 8 6.432 0.268 113.705
10 92 ｺﾞﾘ柱ｺﾞﾘの呼吸一の型ﾊﾞﾅﾅ MSHのUDﾄﾗｯｸｽ玉名CCのｺﾞﾘｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'28.868 7 / 8 7.317 0.885 113.029
11 114 相変わらずのﾃﾞｽﾘｰﾄ ﾃﾞｽｸﾗｳﾝ2号 GRS184 2'28.967 8 / 8 7.416 0.099 112.954
12 98 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'30.124 5 / 8 8.573 1.157 112.083
13 104 ｱﾗｷﾝ TKC?黒いの2号 GF-S15 2'30.141 5 / 8 8.590 0.017 112.071
14 96 古賀 正芳 丸田小屋 赤86Racing ZN6 2'31.882 7 / 7 10.331 1.741 110.786
15 112 K.Daiki RISKY SPORT! NA6CE NA6CE 2'32.541 4 / 8 10.990 0.659 110.307
16 108 けんけん@vtec s2000 ap2 2'33.527 8 / 8 11.976 0.986 109.599
17 100 nismoくん ｽﾊﾞﾙ BRZ ZC6 2'33.645 7 / 7 12.094 0.118 109.515
18 81 ﾀﾏｿﾞﾈｽ MTKSおっそいｼﾋﾞｯｸR EP3 2'34.098 5 / 8 12.547 0.453 109.193
19 109 R.Ohno M&M HONDA☆FN2 FN2 2'34.148 7 / 7 12.597 0.050 109.157
20 101 ｲﾏﾑｰ 破壊神ｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'35.697 7 / 8 14.146 1.549 108.071
21 91 ﾀｷﾋﾞｱ!! ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'36.169 7 / 7 14.618 0.472 107.745
22 115 乗りP 乗りP BRZ ZC6 2'38.195 8 / 8 16.644 2.026 106.365
23 103 JUNKER@上司さんLOVE ｾｶﾝﾄﾞは青ｱﾙﾄ5MT@今日D勢 ZN6 2'38.234 7 / 7 16.683 0.039 106.339
24 111 ゆ はちろく ZN6 2'39.479 8 / 8 17.928 1.245 105.509
25 105 hiro ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB-E 2'40.350 5 / 7 18.799 0.871 104.935
26 88 hira ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'40.418 7 / 8 18.867 0.068 104.891
27 110 Razz R4MOTORSPORT SUZUKI Zc33s 2'42.701 5 / 7 21.150 2.283 103.419
28 90 岡山から帰って来た社畜 MSHｲﾝﾁｷBRZ ZC6 2'44.215 7 / 7 22.664 1.514 102.466
29 116 夏姫 しあるじ ZF2 2'44.252 2 / 7 22.701 0.037 102.443
30 99 ぽっけの弟子 458ｲﾀﾘｱ 458 2'46.815 7 / 7 25.264 2.563 100.869
31 106 のり@S660RA S660 JW5 2'49.166 7 / 7 27.615 2.351 99.467
32 82 てぃんく MTKSｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'49.498 6 / 7 27.947 0.332 99.272
33 94 ひとよしのﾓﾝｽﾀｰ MSHのﾏｼﾞ卍人吉 CT9A 2'52.148 3 / 7 30.597 2.650 97.744
34 95 高本 湧斗 MSHのﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅥ CP9A 2'52.208 6 / 7 30.657 0.060 97.710

84 ike6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 出走せず
86 ばんちょ~ 86 ZN6 出走せず

102 孝丸 35GTR 出走せず
107 muc3224 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ?3 BMW-?3 出走せず
113 Chihiro M&M-HONDA☆EK4 EK4 出走せず
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中級B ② フリー走行 2019 / 11 / 24

総合(1+2)結果

1 119 田村朋之 重設工業 BRZ zc6 2'21.551 12 / 12 118.872
2 87 ﾊﾐﾄﾝﾄﾝ s2000 ap1 2'21.756 14 / 14 0.205 0.205 118.700
3 93 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSH gyu-power RXｰ7 FD3s 2'21.846 14 / 14 0.295 0.090 118.624
4 97 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'23.397 10 / 11 1.846 1.551 117.341
5 85 ﾗｽｸ K.N.M.Z.-ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'23.676 13 / 15 2.125 0.279 117.114
6 89 ふぉれすと MSHﾎﾟﾝｺﾂｵｰﾅｰｴﾎﾞⅧ CT9A 2'27.331 12 / 14 5.780 3.655 114.208
7 117 すどｰり MSH素通りﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞX-2 cz4a 2'27.378 12 / 13 5.827 0.047 114.172
8 118 F.S.Racing Fu-chanCL7 F.S.R CL7 CL7 2'27.715 12 / 14 6.164 0.337 113.911
9 83 phantom ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ(NA) JZA80 2'27.983 11 / 15 6.432 0.268 113.705
10 92 ｺﾞﾘ柱ｺﾞﾘの呼吸一の型ﾊﾞﾅﾅ MSHのUDﾄﾗｯｸｽ玉名CCのｺﾞﾘｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'28.868 13 / 14 7.317 0.885 113.029
11 114 相変わらずのﾃﾞｽﾘｰﾄ ﾃﾞｽｸﾗｳﾝ2号 GRS184 2'28.967 14 / 14 7.416 0.099 112.954
12 98 まっちゃん りつ号 FK8 2'30.124 12 / 15 8.573 1.157 112.083
13 104 ｱﾗｷﾝ TKC?黒いの2号 GF-S15 2'30.141 12 / 15 8.590 0.017 112.071
14 96 古賀 正芳 丸田小屋 赤86Racing ZN6 2'31.882 13 / 13 10.331 1.741 110.786
15 112 K.Daiki RISKY SPORT! NA6CE NA6CE 2'32.541 10 / 14 10.990 0.659 110.307
16 108 けんけん@vtec s2000 ap2 2'33.527 14 / 14 11.976 0.986 109.599
17 100 nismoくん ｽﾊﾞﾙ BRZ ZC6 2'33.645 12 / 12 12.094 0.118 109.515
18 81 ﾀﾏｿﾞﾈｽ MTKSおっそいｼﾋﾞｯｸR EP3 2'34.098 8 / 11 12.547 0.453 109.193
19 109 R.Ohno M&M HONDA☆FN2 FN2 2'34.148 13 / 13 12.597 0.050 109.157
20 101 ｲﾏﾑｰ 破壊神ｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'35.697 13 / 14 14.146 1.549 108.071
21 91 ﾀｷﾋﾞｱ!! ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'36.169 13 / 13 14.618 0.472 107.745
22 115 乗りP 乗りP BRZ ZC6 2'38.195 14 / 14 16.644 2.026 106.365
23 103 JUNKER@上司さんLOVE ｾｶﾝﾄﾞは青ｱﾙﾄ5MT@今日D勢 ZN6 2'38.234 13 / 13 16.683 0.039 106.339
24 111 ゆ はちろく ZN6 2'39.479 13 / 13 17.928 1.245 105.509
25 105 hiro ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB-E 2'40.350 11 / 13 18.799 0.871 104.935
26 88 hira ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'40.418 13 / 14 18.867 0.068 104.891
27 110 Razz R4MOTORSPORT SUZUKI Zc33s 2'42.701 11 / 13 21.150 2.283 103.419
28 102 孝丸 35GTR 2'43.223 5 / 7 21.672 0.522 103.088
29 90 岡山から帰って来た社畜 MSHｲﾝﾁｷBRZ ZC6 2'44.215 13 / 13 22.664 0.992 102.466
30 116 夏姫 しあるじ ZF2 2'44.252 8 / 13 22.701 0.037 102.443
31 99 ぽっけの弟子 458ｲﾀﾘｱ 458 2'46.815 13 / 13 25.264 2.563 100.869
32 106 のり@S660RA S660 JW5 2'49.166 13 / 13 27.615 2.351 99.467
33 82 てぃんく MTKSｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'49.498 12 / 13 27.947 0.332 99.272
34 94 ひとよしのﾓﾝｽﾀｰ MSHのﾏｼﾞ卍人吉 CT9A 2'52.148 9 / 13 30.597 2.650 97.744
35 95 高本 湧斗 MSHのﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅥ CP9A 2'52.208 10 / 11 30.657 0.060 97.710
36 107 muc3224 ｵｰﾄﾗﾝﾄﾞ?3 BMW-?3 2'55.541 4 / 6 33.990 3.333 95.855
37 84 ike6 ﾄﾖﾀ86 3'03.665 3 / 5 42.114 8.124 91.615
38 86 ばんちょ~ 86 ZN6 3'04.509 4 / 5 42.958 0.844 91.196

113 Chihiro M&M-HONDA☆EK4 EK4 出走せず
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ｼｮｯﾌﾟ ・ 上級 フリー走行 １回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :雨 / 13.0℃

Track :ウェット

1 195 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋×ｱﾄﾑ7 FD3S 2'24.490 8 / 8 116.454
2 193 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 ﾅｶﾂｶ ｱｷﾗ 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂAP1 AP1 2'27.973 8 / 8 3.483 3.483 113.713
3 209 上級 1 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺'sｰZ33 Z33 2'32.828 7 / 7 8.338 4.855 110.100
4 204 上級 2 神岡 友和 丸田小屋TMS S15 s15 2'35.651 7 / 7 11.161 2.823 108.103
5 205 上級 3 たけやん BMW M3 BL32 2'37.281 7 / 7 12.791 1.630 106.983
6 201 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 3 杉本 幸司 MSH杉本食品ﾗｯﾌﾟｽﾗﾝｻW GH-CT9W 2'37.479 5 / 7 12.989 0.198 106.849
7 215 上級 4 いくちゃん MSH牛乳を飲もうﾗﾝｻｰX CZ4A 2'38.511 6 / 7 14.021 1.032 106.153
8 197 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 4 ｵｲﾙﾒﾝﾃﾅﾝｽ剤SOD-1Plus SOD-1 D-1ｹﾐｶﾙ AT86号 ZN6 2'39.130 7 / 7 14.640 0.619 105.740
9 213 上級 5 下田 和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'41.929 7 / 7 17.439 2.799 103.912
10 200 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 5 Reborn Я MSH 燃えたGT-Rの代わりｴﾎﾞ CP9A 2'47.115 5 / 6 22.625 5.186 100.688
11 203 上級 6 奥原智 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑ久々走行86 zn6 2'50.929 5 / 7 26.439 3.814 98.441
12 206 上級 7 ﾋﾗﾘﾝDC5 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR DC5 2'54.183 7 / 7 29.693 3.254 96.602
13 212 上級 8 野茶坊 RX-93 981ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 3'00.585 4 / 4 36.095 6.402 93.177
14 214 上級 9 ﾌﾙﾁﾝ MSH南関からの刺客ｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 3'24.628 2 / 2 1'00.138 24.043 82.229

208 上級 福森 慎一郎 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ z33 計測出来ず
41 上級 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS 981 出走せず

191 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会EvoⅦ CT9A 出走せず
192 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ みｰ@ﾄﾐﾖｼR 究極FDﾄﾐﾖｼﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S 出走せず
194 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ h.ibusuki tomiyoshi racing ☆FD FD3S 出走せず
196 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず
198 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ SoundStreamJapan SSJ-EG6 EG6 出走せず
199 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 長峯 徹也 ﾎﾟﾝｺﾂZ S30 出走せず
202 上級 曜日師匠 曜日師匠ｴﾘｰｾﾞ -111- 出走せず
207 上級 ﾋｺﾖﾝ 丸田小屋 ﾋｺﾖﾝ S14 出走せず
210 上級 TOM.G 丸田小屋86Racing@TOMG 86 出走せず
217 上級 常総工業通勤快速2号 ｱｳﾃﾞｨTTRS 8S 出走せず

Entry :26    Start :15

Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Lap GapBest Time
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ｼｮｯﾌﾟ ・ 上級 フリー走行 ２回目 2019 / 11 / 24

結果 Weather :晴れ / 15.9℃

Track :セミウェット

1 204 上級 1 神岡 友和 丸田小屋TMS S15 s15 2'05.532 7 / 9 134.041
2 209 上級 2 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺'sｰZ33 Z33 2'07.122 4 / 8 1.590 1.590 132.364
3 193 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 ﾅｶﾂｶ ｱｷﾗ 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂAP1 AP1 2'08.366 3 / 8 2.834 1.244 131.081
4 200 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 Reborn Я MSH 燃えたGT-Rの代わりｴﾎﾞ CP9A 2'12.518 5 / 7 6.986 4.152 126.974
5 205 上級 3 たけやん BMW M3 BL32 2'12.723 3 / 9 7.191 0.205 126.778
6 214 上級 4 ﾌﾙﾁﾝ MSH南関からの刺客ｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'14.979 8 / 8 9.447 2.256 124.659
7 195 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 3 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋86ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ZN6 2'16.033 6 / 7 10.501 1.054 123.694
8 213 上級 5 下田 和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'16.482 7 / 9 10.950 0.449 123.287
9 215 上級 6 いくちゃん MSH牛乳を飲もうﾗﾝｻｰX CZ4A 2'17.623 7 / 9 12.091 1.141 122.264
10 212 上級 7 野茶坊 RX-93 981ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 2'19.223 5 / 9 13.691 1.600 120.859
11 206 上級 8 ﾋﾗﾘﾝDC5 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR DC5 2'22.184 9 / 9 16.652 2.961 118.342
12 197 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 4 ｵｲﾙﾒﾝﾃﾅﾝｽ剤SOD-1Plus SOD-1 D-1ｹﾐｶﾙ AT86号 ZN6 2'24.115 8 / 8 18.583 1.931 116.757
13 203 上級 9 奥原智 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑ久々走行86 zn6 2'26.560 6 / 8 21.028 2.445 114.809

41 上級 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS 981 出走せず
191 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会EvoⅦ CT9A 出走せず
192 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ みｰ@ﾄﾐﾖｼR 究極FDﾄﾐﾖｼﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S 出走せず
194 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ h.ibusuki tomiyoshi racing ☆FD FD3S 出走せず
196 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず
198 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ SoundStreamJapan SSJ-EG6 EG6 出走せず
199 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 長峯 徹也 ﾎﾟﾝｺﾂZ S30 出走せず
201 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 杉本 幸司 MSH杉本食品ﾗｯﾌﾟｽﾗﾝｻW GH-CT9W 出走せず
202 上級 曜日師匠 曜日師匠ｴﾘｰｾﾞ -111- 出走せず
207 上級 ﾋｺﾖﾝ 丸田小屋 ﾋｺﾖﾝ S14 出走せず
208 上級 福森 慎一郎 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ z33 出走せず
210 上級 TOM.G 丸田小屋86Racing@TOMG 86 出走せず
217 上級 常総工業通勤快速2号 ｱｳﾃﾞｨTTRS 8S 出走せず

Entry :26    Start :13
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AUTOPOLIS REVSPEED Party Round.3 

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 



ｼｮｯﾌﾟ ・ 上級 フリー走行 2019 / 11 / 24

総合(1+2)結果

1 204 上級 1 神岡 友和 丸田小屋TMS S15 s15 2'05.532 7 / 9 - 2 134.041
2 209 上級 2 ごじごじ 九州男児RAYRA駄麺'sｰZ33 Z33 2'07.122 4 / 8 - 2 1.590 1.590 132.364
3 193 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 1 ﾅｶﾂｶ ｱｷﾗ 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂAP1 AP1 2'08.366 3 / 8 - 2 2.834 1.244 131.081
4 200 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 2 Reborn Я MSH 燃えたGT-Rの代わりｴﾎﾞCP9A 2'12.518 5 / 7 - 2 6.986 4.152 126.974
5 205 上級 3 たけやん BMW M3 BL32 2'12.723 3 / 9 - 2 7.191 0.205 126.778
6 214 上級 4 ﾌﾙﾁﾝ MSH南関からの刺客ｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'14.979 8 / 8 - 2 9.447 2.256 124.659
7 195 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 3 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋86ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ZN6 2'16.033 6 / 7 - 2 10.501 1.054 123.694
8 213 上級 5 下田 和博 MINI R56 ABA-JCWGP 2'16.482 7 / 9 - 2 10.950 0.449 123.287
9 215 上級 6 いくちゃん MSH牛乳を飲もうﾗﾝｻｰX CZ4A 2'17.623 7 / 9 - 2 12.091 1.141 122.264
10 212 上級 7 野茶坊 RX-93 981ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 2'19.223 5 / 9 - 2 13.691 1.600 120.859
11 206 上級 8 ﾋﾗﾘﾝDC5 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR DC5 2'22.184 9 / 9 - 2 16.652 2.961 118.342
12 197 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 4 ｵｲﾙﾒﾝﾃﾅﾝｽ剤SOD-1PlusSOD-1 D-1ｹﾐｶﾙ AT86号 ZN6 2'24.115 8 / 8 - 2 18.583 1.931 116.757
13 203 上級 9 奥原智 丸太小屋ｱﾄﾑ久々走行86 zn6 2'26.560 6 / 8 - 2 21.028 2.445 114.809
14 201 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 5 杉本 幸司 MSH杉本食品ﾗｯﾌﾟｽﾗﾝｻW GH-CT9W 2'37.479 5 / 7 - 1 31.947 10.919 106.849

208 上級 福森 慎一郎 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ z33 計測出来ず
41 上級 吉岡貴紀 ｹｲﾏﾝGTS 981 出走せず

191 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ ♪速の貴公子 九州男児商会EvoⅦ CT9A 出走せず
192 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ みｰ@ﾄﾐﾖｼR 究極FDﾄﾐﾖｼﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ FD3S 出走せず
194 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ h.ibusuki tomiyoshi racing ☆FD FD3S 出走せず
196 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 橋本 幹稔 M&M HONDA DC5 DC5 出走せず
198 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ SoundStreamJapan SSJ-EG6 EG6 出走せず
199 ｼｮｯﾌﾟ 長峯 徹也 ﾎﾟﾝｺﾂZ S30 出走せず
202 上級 曜日師匠 曜日師匠ｴﾘｰｾﾞ -111- 出走せず
207 上級 ﾋｺﾖﾝ 丸田小屋 ﾋｺﾖﾝ S14 出走せず
210 上級 TOM.G 丸田小屋86Racing@TOMG 86 出走せず
217 上級 常総工業通勤快速2号 ｱｳﾃﾞｨTTRS 8S 出走せず
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